Especificações do produto
Eaton PV-15A14LF10F
Catalog Number: PV-15A14LF10F
Fuse-link, high speed, 15 A, DC 1500 V, 14 x 85 mm, gPV, IEC,
UL, 10 mm fixing
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series photovoltaic
fuses
PV-15A14LF10F
051712377317
5027590505536 85 mm
14 mm 14 mm
12 g CE Marked
RoHS Compliant
IEC 60269
UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Cylindrical with 10 mm fixings
Photovoltiac systems
15 A
CHPV15L85 fuse holder ,5960-07 and 5960-09 fuse clips
10 kA
No
DC
gPV (photovoltaic protection)
Other
Non Indicating
10 kA
14 x 85 mm
DC
1500 V
Class gPV
5.8 W
Ceramic tube
Recursos
Datasheet - PV-15A14LF10F
Type
Application
Amperage Rating
Accessories
Breaking capacity
With striker
Voltage type
Utilization category
Release characteristic
Fuse indicator
Rated switching capacity
Fuse size
Current type
Rated voltage DC
Class
Watt losses
Construction type
Fuse shape
Informativos de assistência técnica
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. Todos os
direitos reservados.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Cylindrical
14
160
Combiner boxes, inverters, PV wire harnesses
White
10 kAIC
14 x 85 mm
Ceramic
1500 Vdc
PV-A14LF10F
With 10 mm fixings
CHPV15L85 Fuse holder
10 kA
Pre arc (I2T)
Total I2T
Used with
Color
Interrupt rating
Construction size
Material
Voltage rating
Fuse type
Fitted with:
Suitable for
Rated switching capacity DC